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201 URBANO BASSANO - Marchesane > Pove
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 1 3 7 5 9 11 15 17 19 21 25 27 29 29B 31 33 37
Note V1 SC SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MARCHESANE 06.22 07.33 08.12 12.33 13.13 13.53 14.32 17.05 18.18
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

RONDO` BRENTA 06.27 07.13 07.38 08.17 12.38 13.18 13.58 14.37 17.09 18.23
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 06.31 07.19 07.44 08.21 12.44 13.24 14.04 14.41 17.14 18.27
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.25 07.49 12.50 13.30 14.10 17.19
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.35 07.31 08.10 08.25 10.44 11.35 12.10 12.57 13.37 14.17 14.44 16.10 17.26 18.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA PASSALACQUA 06.39 08.14 10.48 11.39 12.14 13.01 13.41 14.21 16.14 17.30 18.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO CA` SETTE 06.42 08.17 10.52 11.42 12.17 13.04 13.44 14.24 16.17 17.33 18.38
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO MOTTON 06.43 08.19 10.54 11.44 12.19 13.06 13.46 14.26 16.19 17.35 18.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POVE IPERMERCATO OK 06.26 06.46 07.15 08.22 09.43 10.57 11.47 12.22 13.09 13.49 14.29 16.22 17.38 18.43
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SOLAGNA MUNICIPIO 06.52 07.19 13.13 13.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POVE CAPOLINEA 06.30 06.58 07.25 08.29 09.50 11.04 11.54 12.29 13.20 14.00 14.40 16.29 17.45 18.50
V1) Si effettua: GIO SC) Giorni Scolastici

4



201 URBANO BASSANO - Marchesane > Pove
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 1 3 7 5 9 11 17 19 21 25 27 29 29B 31 35 37
Note SC SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MARCHESANE 06.22 07.33 08.12 12.33 13.13 13.53 14.32 17.05 18.18
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

RONDO` BRENTA 06.27 07.13 07.38 08.17 12.38 13.18 13.58 14.37 17.10 18.23
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 06.31 07.19 07.44 08.21 12.44 13.24 14.04 14.41 17.15 18.27
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.25 07.49 12.50 13.30 14.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.35 07.31 08.10 08.25 10.44 11.35 12.10 12.57 13.37 14.17 14.44 16.10 17.26 18.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA PASSALACQUA 06.39 08.14 10.48 11.39 12.14 13.01 13.41 14.21 16.14 17.30 18.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO CA` SETTE 06.42 08.17 10.52 11.42 12.17 13.04 13.44 14.24 16.17 17.33 18.38
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO MOTTON 06.43 08.19 10.54 11.44 12.19 13.06 13.46 14.26 16.19 17.35 18.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POVE IPERMERCATO OK 06.26 06.46 07.15 08.22 10.57 11.47 12.22 13.09 13.49 14.29 16.22 17.38 18.43
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SOLAGNA MUNICIPIO 06.52 07.19 13.13 13.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POVE CAPOLINEA 06.30 06.58 07.25 08.29 11.04 11.54 12.29 13.20 14.00 14.40 16.29 17.45 18.50
SC) Giorni Scolastici
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201 URBANO BASSANO - Pove > Marchesane
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 4 2 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 30 32
Note V1 SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POVE CAPOLINEA 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.30 09.50 11.05 11.55 12.29 13.20 14.00 14.40 16.30 17.45 18.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POVE IPERMERCATO OK 06.33 07.03 07.35 08.33 09.53 11.08 11.58 12.32 13.23 14.03 14.43 16.33 17.48 18.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO MOTTON 06.35 07.05 07.37 08.35 09.55 11.10 12.00 12.34 13.25 14.05 14.44 16.35 17.50 18.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO CA` SETTE 06.36 07.06 07.39 08.36 09.56 11.11 12.01 12.35 16.36 17.51
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA PASSALACQUA 06.40 07.10 07.45 08.40 10.00 11.15 12.05 12.39 16.40 17.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.45 07.16 07.50 08.45 10.05 11.20 12.10 12.44 13.31 14.11 14.50 16.45 18.03 19.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.24 07.58 12.18 12.52 13.39 14.19 16.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 08.00 12.20 12.54 13.41 14.21 16.54 18.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

RONDO` BRENTA 08.04 12.24 12.58 13.45 14.25 16.57 18.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GUARIENTO 06.20 07.31 08.09 12.29 13.03 13.50 14.30 17.02 18.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MARCHESANE 06.22 07.33 08.11 12.31 13.05 13.52 14.32 17.04 18.17
V1) Si effettua: GIO SC) Giorni Scolastici
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201 URBANO BASSANO - Pove > Marchesane
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 4 2 6 8 10 14 16 18 20 22 24 28 30 32
Note SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POVE CAPOLINEA 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.30 11.05 11.55 12.29 13.20 14.00 14.40 16.30 17.45 18.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POVE IPERMERCATO OK 06.33 07.03 07.35 08.33 11.08 11.58 12.32 13.23 14.03 14.43 16.33 17.48 18.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO MOTTON 06.35 07.05 07.37 08.35 11.10 12.00 12.34 13.25 14.05 14.44 16.35 17.50 18.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO CA` SETTE 06.36 07.06 07.39 08.36 11.11 12.01 12.35 16.36 17.51
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA PASSALACQUA 06.40 07.10 07.45 08.40 11.15 12.05 12.39 16.40 17.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.45 07.16 07.50 08.45 11.20 12.10 12.44 13.31 14.11 14.50 16.50 18.03 19.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.24 07.58 12.18 12.52 13.39 14.19
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 08.00 12.20 12.54 13.41 14.21 16.52 18.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

RONDO` BRENTA 08.04 12.24 12.58 13.45 14.25 16.57 18.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GUARIENTO 06.20 07.31 08.09 12.29 13.03 13.50 14.30 17.02 18.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MARCHESANE 06.22 07.33 08.11 12.31 13.05 13.52 14.32 17.04 18.17
SC) Giorni Scolastici
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202 URBANO BASSANO - Romano > San Michele
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 4 6 8 10 14 16 18 20 22 28 32 34
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ROMANO CAPOLINEA 06.20 07.00 07.30 08.17 11.00 12.15 13.15 13.55 14.40 16.28 17.47 18.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIACOMO 07.04
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ROMANO VIA VELO 06.24 07.04 07.05 07.34 08.21 11.04 12.19 14.44 16.32 17.51
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIALE EUROPA 06.27 07.07 07.07 07.37 08.24 11.07 12.22 13.19 13.59 14.47 16.35 17.54 18.57
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIALE VENEZIA 2^ 06.30 07.10 07.10 07.40 08.27 11.10 12.26 13.21 14.01 14.50 16.38 17.57 18.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.34 07.14 07.14 07.44 08.32 11.19 12.42 13.24 14.04 14.54 16.45 18.02 19.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.22 07.20 07.52 12.50 13.32 14.12 16.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 07.26 07.57 08.36 11.23 12.55 13.37 14.17 16.54 18.06
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SS TRINITA` 07.28 07.59 08.40 11.27 12.57 13.39 14.19 16.56 18.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VILLA SERENA 16.58 18.12
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

QUARTIERE 25 APRILE 08.44 11.31 13.01 13.43 14.23 17.04 18.17
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN MICHELE 07.34 08.05 08.48 11.35 13.05 13.47 14.27 17.08 18.21
SC) Giorni Scolastici
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202 URBANO BASSANO - Romano > San Michele
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4 6 8 10 14 16 18 20 22 28 32 34
Note SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ROMANO CAPOLINEA 06.20 07.00 07.30 08.17 11.00 12.15 13.15 13.55 14.40 16.28 17.47 18.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIACOMO 07.04
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ROMANO VIA VELO 06.24 07.04 07.05 07.34 08.21 11.04 12.19 14.44 16.32 17.51
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIALE EUROPA 06.27 07.07 07.07 07.37 08.24 11.07 12.22 13.19 13.59 14.47 16.35 17.54 18.57
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIALE VENEZIA 2^ 06.30 07.10 07.10 07.40 08.27 11.10 12.26 13.21 14.01 14.50 16.38 17.57 18.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.34 07.14 07.14 07.44 08.32 11.19 12.42 13.24 14.04 14.54 16.45 18.02 19.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.22 07.20 07.52 12.50 13.32 14.12 16.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 07.26 07.57 08.36 11.23 12.55 13.37 14.17 16.54 18.06
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SS TRINITA` 07.28 07.59 08.40 11.27 12.57 13.39 14.19 16.56 18.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VILLA SERENA 16.58 18.12
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

QUARTIERE 25 APRILE 08.44 11.31 13.01 13.43 14.23 17.04 18.17
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN MICHELE 07.34 08.05 08.48 11.35 13.05 13.47 14.27 17.08 18.21
SC) Giorni Scolastici
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202 URBANO BASSANO - San Michele > Romano
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 5 7 9 11 13 15 21 23 23B 25B 25 27 29 33B 33 35
Note SC VC VC SC VC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN MICHELE 06.50 07.35 08.10 08.50 11.35 13.14 13.14 13.54 13.54 14.27 17.10 17.10 18.22
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

QUARTIERE 25 APRILE 06.54 07.39 08.14 08.54 11.39 13.18 13.18 13.58 13.58 14.31 17.14 17.14 18.26
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VILLA SERENA 08.59 11.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SS TRINITA` 06.58 07.43 08.18 09.01 11.46 13.22 13.22 14.02 14.02 14.35 17.18 17.18 18.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 07.00 07.45 08.20 09.03 11.47 13.24 13.24 14.04 14.04 14.36 17.20 17.20 18.32
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.05 07.51 12.50 13.30 13.30 14.10 14.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.10 08.00 08.24 09.07 10.41 11.55 12.57 13.35 13.37 14.17 14.17 14.40 16.10 17.25 17.25 18.37
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIALE VENEZIA 2^ 08.02 10.43 11.57 12.59 13.37 13.39 14.19 14.19 16.12 17.27 17.27 18.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIALE EUROPA 08.07 10.48 12.02 13.04 13.40 13.44 14.24 14.24 16.17 17.32 17.32 18.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ROMANO VIA VELO 08.08 10.50 12.03 13.05 13.42 13.45 14.25 14.25 16.18 17.33 17.33 18.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIACOMO 08.10 10.51 12.05 13.07 13.44 13.47 14.27 14.27 16.20 17.35 17.35 18.47
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ROMANO CAPOLINEA 08.17 10.58 12.12 13.15 13.55 13.54 14.34 14.39 16.27 17.42 17.46 18.54
SC) Giorni Scolastici VC) Vacanza Scolastica
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202 URBANO BASSANO - San Michele > Romano
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 5 7 9 11 13 15 21 23 23B 25B 25 27 29 33B 35
Note SC VC VC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN MICHELE 06.50 07.35 08.10 08.50 11.35 13.14 13.14 13.54 13.54 14.27 17.10 18.22
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

QUARTIERE 25 APRILE 06.54 07.39 08.14 08.54 11.39 13.18 13.18 13.58 13.58 14.31 17.14 18.26
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VILLA SERENA 08.59 11.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SS TRINITA` 06.58 07.43 08.18 09.01 11.46 13.22 13.22 14.02 14.02 14.35 17.18 18.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 07.00 07.45 08.20 09.03 11.47 13.24 13.24 14.04 14.04 14.36 17.20 18.32
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.05 07.51 12.50 13.30 13.30 14.10 14.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.10 08.00 08.24 09.07 10.41 11.55 12.57 13.35 13.37 14.17 14.17 14.40 16.10 17.25 18.37
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIALE VENEZIA 2^ 08.02 10.43 11.57 12.59 13.37 13.39 14.19 14.19 16.12 17.27 18.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIALE EUROPA 08.07 10.48 12.02 13.04 13.40 13.44 14.24 14.24 16.17 17.32 18.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ROMANO VIA VELO 08.08 10.50 12.03 13.05 13.42 13.45 14.25 14.25 16.18 17.33 18.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIACOMO 08.10 10.51 12.05 13.07 13.44 13.47 14.27 14.27 16.20 17.35 18.47
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ROMANO CAPOLINEA 08.17 10.58 12.12 13.15 13.55 13.54 14.34 14.39 16.27 17.42 18.54
SC) Giorni Scolastici VC) Vacanza Scolastica
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203 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S. > Via Nardi
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 4B 4 8 16 22 24 26
Note VC SC SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.45 06.45 07.40 10.30 12.42 13.22 17.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 12.50 13.30 17.23
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO S. CUORE 06.48 06.48 07.43 10.33 12.55 13.35 17.26
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIUSEPPE CHIESA 07.50 10.40 17.29
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN ZENO CENTRO 06.57 06.57 07.55 10.44 13.02 13.42 17.34
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CASSOLA CAPOLINEA 08.02 13.10 13.50 17.41
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

LOCALITA` MARINI 13.12 13.52 17.43
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA NARDI PRIMA 07.01 07.01 08.07 10.47 13.19 13.59 17.52
VC) Vacanza Scolastica SC) Giorni Scolastici

203 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S. > Via Nardi
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 4B 4 8 16 22 24 28
Note VC SC SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.45 06.45 07.40 10.30 12.42 13.22 17.25
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 12.50 13.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO S. CUORE 06.48 06.48 07.43 10.33 12.55 13.35 17.28
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIUSEPPE CHIESA 07.50 10.40 17.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN ZENO CENTRO 06.57 06.57 07.55 10.44 13.02 13.42 17.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CASSOLA CAPOLINEA 08.02 13.10 13.50 17.46
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

LOCALITA` MARINI 13.12 13.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA NARDI PRIMA 07.01 07.01 08.07 10.47 13.19 13.59 17.52
VC) Vacanza Scolastica SC) Giorni Scolastici
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203 URBANO BASSANO - Cassola > Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 2B 4 4B 6 8 16 22 24 26
Note SC SC VC SC SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CASSOLA CAPOLINEA 06.15 06.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA NARDI PRIMA 06.20 06.55 07.01 07.01 07.30 08.07 10.47 13.19 13.59 17.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FELLETTE 06.23 06.59 07.04 07.04 07.33 08.10 10.50 13.22 14.02 17.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SPIN MUNICIPIO 06.26 07.02 07.07 07.07 07.36 08.13 10.53 13.25 14.05 17.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIUSEPPE CHIESA 06.30 07.11 07.11 07.40 08.17 10.58 13.29 14.10 18.02
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.38 07.09 07.20 07.20 07.49 08.26 11.07 13.40 14.20 18.11
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.15 07.27 07.56
SC) Giorni Scolastici VC) Vacanza Scolastica

203 URBANO BASSANO - Cassola > Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 2B 4 4B 6 8 16 22 24 28
Note SC SC VC SC SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CASSOLA CAPOLINEA 06.15 06.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA NARDI PRIMA 06.20 06.55 07.01 07.01 07.30 08.07 10.47 13.19 13.59 17.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FELLETTE 06.23 06.59 07.04 07.04 07.33 08.10 10.50 13.22 14.02 17.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SPIN MUNICIPIO 06.26 07.02 07.07 07.07 07.36 08.13 10.53 13.25 14.05 17.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIUSEPPE CHIESA 06.30 07.11 07.11 07.40 08.17 10.58 13.29 14.10 18.02
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.38 07.09 07.20 07.20 07.49 08.26 11.07 13.40 14.20 18.11
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.15 07.27 07.56
SC) Giorni Scolastici VC) Vacanza Scolastica
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204 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S. > Via Nardi
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 10 12 16 22 24 26 28
Note SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 12.50 13.30 14.10 15.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 11.16 11.55 12.57 13.37 14.17 15.37 18.21
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIUSEPPE CHIESA 11.24 12.03 13.06 13.46 14.28 15.48 18.29
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SPIN MUNICIPIO 11.27 12.06 13.09 13.49 14.31 15.51 18.32
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FELLETTE 11.31 12.10 13.13 13.53 14.35 15.55 18.36
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA NARDI PRIMA 11.34 12.13 13.15 13.55 14.38 15.58 18.39
SC) Giorni Scolastici

204 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S. > Via Nardi
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 10 12 16 22 24 28
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 12.50 13.30 14.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 11.16 11.55 12.57 13.37 14.17 18.21
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIUSEPPE CHIESA 11.24 12.03 13.06 13.46 14.28 18.29
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SPIN MUNICIPIO 11.27 12.06 13.09 13.49 14.31 18.32
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FELLETTE 11.31 12.10 13.13 13.53 14.35 18.36
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA NARDI PRIMA 11.34 12.13 13.15 13.55 14.38 18.39
SC) Giorni Scolastici
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204 URBANO BASSANO - Cassola > Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 4 10 12 16 22 24 26 28
Note SC SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA NARDI PRIMA 11.34 12.13 13.15 13.55 14.38 15.58 18.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

LOCALITA` MARINI 06.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CASSOLA CAPOLINEA 06.51 07.33 12.19 14.43 16.03 18.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

LOCALITA` MARINI 14.45 16.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN ZENO CENTRO 07.02 07.40 11.37 12.26 13.18 13.58 14.55 16.15 18.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIUSEPPE CHIESA 12.32 18.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.20 07.52 13.30 14.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.26 07.57 11.49 12.41 15.06 16.26 19.07
SC) Giorni Scolastici

204 URBANO BASSANO - Cassola > Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4 10 12 16 22 24 28
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA NARDI PRIMA 11.34 12.13 13.15 13.55 14.38 18.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

LOCALITA` MARINI 06.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CASSOLA CAPOLINEA 06.51 07.33 12.19 14.43 18.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

LOCALITA` MARINI 14.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN ZENO CENTRO 07.02 07.40 11.37 12.26 13.18 13.58 14.55 18.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN GIUSEPPE CHIESA 12.32 18.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.20 07.52 13.30 14.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.26 07.57 11.49 12.41 15.06 19.07
SC) Giorni Scolastici
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205 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S. > Ospedale
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 4 6 8 14 18 22 26 30 34 38 40 42 44 48 50 52 54
Note VC VC VC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.10 06.45 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.15 09.40 10.35 11.35 12.10 13.00 13.10 13.50 14.25 15.10 15.10 15.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA CERERIA 06.14 06.49 07.38 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.18 09.43 10.38 11.38 12.13 13.03 13.13 13.53 14.28 15.12 15.13 15.52
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 15.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

C.COMMERCIALE-INPS 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.21 09.46 10.41 11.41 12.16 13.06 14.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO OSPEDALE 06.17 06.52 07.41 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.25 09.50 10.45 11.45 12.20 13.09 13.18 13.56 14.35 15.16 15.19 15.56
VC) Vacanza Scolastica

205 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S. > Ospedale
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 56 58 60 62 64 68 70 72 74
Note VC VC VC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 15.50 16.57 17.00 17.20 17.20 18.00 18.00 19.00 19.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA CERERIA 15.53 17.00 17.02 17.23 17.23 18.02 18.03 19.03 19.48
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 15.55 17.02 17.25 18.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

C.COMMERCIALE-INPS
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO OSPEDALE 15.59 17.06 17.06 17.26 17.29 18.06 18.09 19.06 19.51
VC) Vacanza Scolastica

205 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S. > Ospedale
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4 6 10 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 42 44 46 50 54 60 66
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.10 06.45 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.15 09.40 10.35 11.35 12.10 13.10 13.50 14.25 15.10 15.50 17.00 17.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA CERERIA 06.14 06.49 07.38 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.18 09.43 10.37 11.37 12.12 13.13 13.53 14.27 15.12 15.52 17.02 17.22
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO OSPEDALE 06.17 06.52 07.41 08.10 08.26 08.46 09.21 09.46 10.41 11.41 12.16 13.18 13.56 14.31 15.16 15.56 17.06 17.26
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205 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S. > Ospedale
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 68 72 74
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 18.00 19.00 19.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA CERERIA 18.02 19.03 19.48
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO OSPEDALE 18.06 19.06 19.51

205 URBANO BASSANO - Ospedale > Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 4 6 8 14 18 22 26 30 34 38 40 42 44 48 50 52 54
Note VC VC VC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO OSPEDALE 06.17 06.52 07.41 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.25 09.50 10.45 11.45 12.20 13.09 13.18 13.56 14.35 15.16 15.19 15.56
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

QUARTIERE FIRENZE 07.44 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.28 09.53 10.48 11.48 12.23 13.59 14.38 15.22
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA CERERIA 07.46 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.30 09.55 10.50 11.50 12.25 14.01 14.40 15.24
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.22 06.57 07.49 08.18 08.38 08.58 09.33 09.58 10.53 11.53 12.28 13.14 13.24 14.04 14.43 15.24 15.27 16.04
VC) Vacanza Scolastica

205 URBANO BASSANO - Ospedale > Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 56 58 60 62 64 68 70 72 74
Note VC VC VC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO OSPEDALE 15.59 17.06 17.06 17.26 17.29 18.06 18.09 19.06 19.51
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

QUARTIERE FIRENZE 16.02 17.09 17.29 17.32 18.12 19.09 19.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA CERERIA 16.04 17.11 17.31 17.34 18.14 19.11 19.56
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 16.07 17.14 17.14 17.34 17.37 18.14 18.17 19.14 19.59
VC) Vacanza Scolastica
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205 URBANO BASSANO - Ospedale > Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4 6 10 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 42 44 46 50 54 60 66
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO OSPEDALE 06.17 06.52 07.41 08.10 08.26 08.46 09.21 09.46 10.41 11.41 12.16 13.18 13.56 14.31 15.16 15.56 17.06 17.26
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

QUARTIERE FIRENZE 07.44 08.13 08.29 08.50 09.25 09.50 10.44 11.44 12.19 13.59 14.34 17.29
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA CERERIA 07.46 08.15 08.31 08.52 09.27 09.52 10.46 11.46 12.21 14.01 14.36 17.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.22 06.57 07.49 08.18 08.34 08.54 09.29 09.54 10.49 11.49 12.24 13.24 14.04 14.39 15.24 16.04 17.14 17.34

205 URBANO BASSANO - Ospedale > Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 68 72 74
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO OSPEDALE 18.06 19.06 19.51
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

QUARTIERE FIRENZE 19.09 19.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA CERERIA 19.11 19.56
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 18.14 19.14 19.59

206 URBANO BASSANO - Park Gerosa > Via Verci
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36
Note V1 V1 V1 V1

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 09.00 09.10 09.20 09.30 09.40 09.50 10.00 10.10 10.20 10.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 07.43 07.53 08.03 08.13 08.23 08.33 08.43 08.53 09.03 09.13 09.23 09.33 09.43 09.53 10.03 10.13 10.23 10.33
V1) Si effettua: GIO

206 URBANO BASSANO - Park Gerosa > Via Verci
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70 72
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 10.40 10.50 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.30 12.40 12.50 13.00 13.10 13.20 13.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 10.43 10.53 11.03 11.13 11.23 11.33 11.43 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.33 12.43 12.53 13.03 13.13 13.23 13.33
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206 URBANO BASSANO - Park Gerosa > Via Verci
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 74 76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90 92 94 96 98 100 102 104 106 116
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 13.40 13.50 14.00 14.10 14.20 14.30 14.40 14.50 15.00 15.10 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.20 17.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 13.43 13.53 14.03 14.13 14.23 14.33 14.43 14.53 15.03 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.03 16.13 16.23 17.13

206 URBANO BASSANO - Park Gerosa > Via Verci
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 118 120 122 124 126 128 130 132 134 136 138 140 142 144 146 148 150
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30 18.40 18.50 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30 19.40 19.50 20.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 17.23 17.33 17.43 17.53 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.33 18.43 18.53 19.03 19.13 19.23 19.33 19.43 19.53 20.03

206 URBANO BASSANO - Park Gerosa > Via Verci
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 09.00 09.10 09.20 09.30 09.40 09.50 10.00 10.10 10.20 10.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 07.43 07.53 08.03 08.13 08.23 08.33 08.43 08.53 09.03 09.13 09.23 09.33 09.43 09.53 10.03 10.13 10.23 10.33

206 URBANO BASSANO - Park Gerosa > Via Verci
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70 72
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 10.40 10.50 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.30 12.40 12.50 13.00 13.10 13.20 13.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 10.43 10.53 11.03 11.13 11.23 11.33 11.43 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.33 12.43 12.53 13.03 13.13 13.23 13.33

206 URBANO BASSANO - Park Gerosa > Via Verci
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 74 76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90 92 94 96 98 100 102 104 106 116
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 13.40 13.50 14.00 14.10 14.20 14.30 14.40 14.50 15.00 15.10 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.20 17.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 13.43 13.53 14.03 14.13 14.23 14.33 14.43 14.53 15.03 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.03 16.13 16.23 17.13
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206 URBANO BASSANO - Park Gerosa > Via Verci
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 118 120 122 124 126 128 130 132 134 136 138 140 142 144 146 148 150
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30 18.40 18.50 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30 19.40 19.50 20.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 17.23 17.33 17.43 17.53 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.33 18.43 18.53 19.03 19.13 19.23 19.33 19.43 19.53 20.03

206 URBANO BASSANO - Park Gerosa > Via Verci
FESTIVO

CodCorsa 90 92 94 96 98 100 102 104 106 116 118 120 122 124 126 128 130 132
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 15.00 15.10 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.20 17.10 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 15.03 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.03 16.13 16.23 17.13 17.23 17.33 17.43 17.53 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.33

206 URBANO BASSANO - Park Gerosa > Via Verci
FESTIVO

CodCorsa 134 136 138 140 142 144
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 18.40 18.50 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 18.43 18.53 19.03 19.13 19.23 19.33

206 URBANO BASSANO - Via Verci > Park Gerosa
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36
Note V1 V1 V1 V1

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 07.43 07.53 08.03 08.13 08.23 08.33 08.43 08.53 09.03 09.13 09.23 09.33 09.43 09.53 10.03 10.13 10.23 10.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 09.00 09.10 09.20 09.30 09.40 09.50 10.00 10.10 10.20 10.30 10.40
V1) Si effettua: GIO
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206 URBANO BASSANO - Via Verci > Park Gerosa
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70 72
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 10.43 10.53 11.03 11.13 11.23 11.33 11.43 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.33 12.43 12.53 13.03 13.13 13.23 13.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 10.50 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.30 12.40 12.50 13.00 13.10 13.20 13.30 13.40

206 URBANO BASSANO - Via Verci > Park Gerosa
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 74 76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90 92 94 96 98 100 102 104 106 116
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 13.43 13.53 14.03 14.13 14.23 14.33 14.43 14.53 15.03 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.03 16.13 16.23 17.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 13.50 14.00 14.10 14.20 14.30 14.40 14.50 15.00 15.10 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.20 16.30 17.20

206 URBANO BASSANO - Via Verci > Park Gerosa
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 118 120 122 124 126 128 130 132 134 136 138 140 142 144 146 148 150
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 17.23 17.33 17.43 17.53 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.33 18.43 18.53 19.03 19.13 19.23 19.33 19.43 19.53 20.03
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30 18.40 18.50 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30 19.40 19.50 20.00 20.10

206 URBANO BASSANO - Via Verci > Park Gerosa
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 07.43 07.53 08.03 08.13 08.23 08.33 08.43 08.53 09.03 09.13 09.23 09.33 09.43 09.53 10.03 10.13 10.23 10.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 09.00 09.10 09.20 09.30 09.40 09.50 10.00 10.10 10.20 10.30 10.40

206 URBANO BASSANO - Via Verci > Park Gerosa
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70 72
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 10.43 10.53 11.03 11.13 11.23 11.33 11.43 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.33 12.43 12.53 13.03 13.13 13.23 13.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 10.50 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.30 12.40 12.50 13.00 13.10 13.20 13.30 13.40
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206 URBANO BASSANO - Via Verci > Park Gerosa
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 74 76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90 92 94 96 98 100 102 104 106 116
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 13.43 13.53 14.03 14.13 14.23 14.33 14.43 14.53 15.03 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.03 16.13 16.23 17.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 13.50 14.00 14.10 14.20 14.30 14.40 14.50 15.00 15.10 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.20 16.30 17.20

206 URBANO BASSANO - Via Verci > Park Gerosa
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 118 120 122 124 126 128 130 132 134 136 138 140 142 144 146 148 150
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 17.23 17.33 17.43 17.53 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.33 18.43 18.53 19.03 19.13 19.23 19.33 19.43 19.53 20.03
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30 18.40 18.50 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30 19.40 19.50 20.00 20.10

206 URBANO BASSANO - Via Verci > Park Gerosa
FESTIVO

CodCorsa 90 92 94 96 98 100 102 104 106 116 118 120 122 124 126 128 130 132
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 15.03 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.03 16.13 16.23 17.13 17.23 17.33 17.43 17.53 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 15.10 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.20 16.30 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30 18.40

206 URBANO BASSANO - Via Verci > Park Gerosa
FESTIVO

CodCorsa 134 136 138 140 142 144
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA VERCI 18.43 18.53 19.03 19.13 19.23 19.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PARCHEGGIO GEROSA 18.50 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30 19.40
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207 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S.>Cartigliano
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 4 6 10 12 14 18
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.25 08.45 12.42 13.25 14.02 17.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 12.51 13.34 14.10 17.29
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GEROLA 06.29 08.50 13.36 14.13 17.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BORGO ZUCCO 06.29 08.50 13.36 14.13 17.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SAN LAZZARO 06.33 08.54 12.56 13.40 14.17 17.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

B.NO STR. CARTIGLIANA 06.37 08.58 13.00 13.44 14.21 17.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA DIAZ 06.42 07.25 09.04 13.06 13.50 14.26 17.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA SOLE 06.46 07.29 09.08 13.10 13.54 14.30 17.49
SC) Giorni Scolastici

207 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S.>Cartigliano
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4 6 10 12 14
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.25 08.45 12.42 13.25 14.02
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 12.51 13.34 14.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GEROLA 06.29 08.50 13.36 14.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BORGO ZUCCO 06.29 08.50 13.36 14.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SAN LAZZARO 06.33 08.54 12.56 13.40 14.17
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

B.NO STR. CARTIGLIANA 06.37 08.58 13.00 13.44 14.21
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA DIAZ 06.42 07.25 09.04 13.06 13.50 14.26
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA SOLE 06.46 07.29 09.08 13.10 13.54 14.30
SC) Giorni Scolastici
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207 URBANO BASSANO - Cartigliano>Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 1 3 5 9 11 13 17
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA SOLE 06.50 07.30 09.10 13.10 13.55 14.31 17.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA DIAZ 06.54 07.34 09.14 13.14 13.59 14.34 17.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA MELAGRANI 2^ 07.02 07.43 09.19 14.04 14.39 17.59
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SAN LAZZARO 07.04 07.45 09.20 14.05 14.40 18.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BORGO ZUCCO 09.24 14.09 14.44 18.04
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GEROLA 09.25 14.10 14.45 18.05
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.11 07.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO S. CUORE 07.13 07.56 09.28 13.23 14.13 14.48 18.08
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.14 07.57 09.30 13.24 14.15 14.50 18.10
SC) Giorni Scolastici

207 URBANO BASSANO - Cartigliano>Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 1 3 5 9 11 13
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA SOLE 06.50 07.30 09.10 13.10 13.55 14.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO VIA DIAZ 06.54 07.34 09.14 13.14 13.59 14.34
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA MELAGRANI 2^ 07.02 07.43 09.19 14.04 14.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SAN LAZZARO 07.04 07.45 09.20 14.05 14.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BORGO ZUCCO 09.24 14.09 14.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GEROLA 09.25 14.10 14.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.11 07.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO S. CUORE 07.13 07.56 09.28 13.23 14.13 14.48
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.14 07.57 09.30 13.24 14.15 14.50
SC) Giorni Scolastici
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208 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S. > Valrovina
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 1 3 5 7
Note V1 V2 SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 11.30 13.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 13.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SCALABRINI SECONDA 13.01 14.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SS TRINITA` 11.35 13.03 13.45 14.19
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VILLA SERENA 11.37 13.04 13.47 14.21
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VALROVINA CHIESA 11.50 13.15 14.00 14.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CONTRADA CAMPIEN 13.18 14.03 14.33
V1) Si effettua: GIO V2) SCOL Si effettua:GIO SC) Giorni Scolastici

208 URBANO BASSANO - Bassano F.S. > Valrovina
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 1 5
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 11.30 13.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 13.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SS TRINITA` 11.35 13.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VILLA SERENA 11.37 13.47
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VALROVINA CHIESA 11.50 14.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CONTRADA CAMPIEN 14.03
SC) Giorni Scolastici
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208 URBANO BASSANO - Valrovina > Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 4
Note SC V1

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CONTRADA CAMPIEN 07.07
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VALROVINA CHIESA 07.10 08.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SS TRINITA` 07.23 08.43
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 07.25 08.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO S. CUORE 07.33 08.47
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.34 08.49
SC) Giorni Scolastici V1) Si effettua: GIO

208 URBANO BASSANO - Valrovina > Bassano F.S.
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CONTRADA CAMPIEN 07.07
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VALROVINA CHIESA 07.10 08.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SS TRINITA` 07.23 08.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 07.25 08.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERMINAL ROSMINI 07.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO S. CUORE 07.33 08.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.34 08.48
SC) Giorni Scolastici
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